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ORDEM  NOME VEREADORES
01. Amaury Braz de Oliveira

02.

3.

04.

05.

06.

07.

08.

09.

18

11,

3.

13.

14.

Camara
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André Vilela

Carlos Alberto Andrade Maia
Cleidislene Conceigao Silva
Francisco Tomaz Oliveira Filho
Gabriela Ceshim Pratti
Gilson Humberto Borges
Hildorval Martins O. Junic;r
Jodo Carlos da Silva

Jorge Silva Araujo

José Barreto Miranda

José Divino de Melo

Joseph Tannous

Marco Tulio Faissol Tannus

ASSINATURAS




15. Odeemes Braz dos Santos y
16. Vilsomar Paix&o do A. Villano th\‘ . W/—)

17. Wellington Arantes Muniz Carvalho

™ 48

Sala das Sessdes, 14 de margo de 2017. !
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